
Day Date Time Field Team 1 H/A Team 2
1 Sunday 4/24/2016 10am 2 SWAT H Dymond Gurls
2 Wednesday 4/27/2016 6:30pm 5 SWAT A Twisted Sistas
3 Friday 5/6/2016 6:30pm 5 SWAT A Screwballs
4 Wednesday 5/11/2016 6:30pm 2 SWAT H Peaches
5 Friday 5/13/2016 6:30pm 5 SWAT A Misfits
6 Sunday 5/15/2016 10am 2 SWAT H Twisted Sistas
7 Wednesday 5/18/2016 6:30pm 5 SWAT H Club Bay
8 Sunday 5/22/2016 12pm 2 SWAT H Ladies of Leisure 
9 Wednesday 6/1/2016 6:30pm 5 SWAT A Free Agents

10 Friday 6/3/2016 6:30pm 2 SWAT A Club Bay
11 Sunday 6/5/2016 12pm 1 SWAT A Dymond Gurls
12 Friday 6/10/2016 6:30pm 1 SWAT H Misfits
13 Sunday 6/12/2016 12pm 2 SWAT H Screwballs
14 Friday 6/17/2016 6:30pm 2 SWAT A Peaches
15 Sunday 6/26/2016 10am 2 SWAT A Ladies of Leisure 
16 Wednesday 6/29/2016 6:30pm 2 SWAT H Free Agents
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